
FISH PRODUCTS

 
2701 Red Lion Road, Philadelphia, PA 19154 | 215-992-0900 | 800-882-6328 | quakervalleyfoods.com

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. MINIMUM QUANTITY REQUIRED.@QuakerValleyFoods

Contact your sales rep today!  215-992-0900
Limited Time ONLY!

BUDGET-FRIENDLY

Whole Round Bluefish
#5114425 

500/700 Gr. 
1/38.48 lb.

$1.299/lb. 
(Approx 1-1.5 lb. each)

Pacific Mackerel
#5014957 

500/700 Gr. 
1/22 lb.

$1.599/lb.
(Approx 1-1.5 lb. each)

Premium Norwegian 
Mackerel

$1.999/lb.
(Approx 1-1.5 lb. each)

H&G Whiting 
“ Newport”

4/8 oz Skinless Whiting 
Fillet IQF

$1.999/lb.

Whole Porgies 
#5016101 
1-1.5 lb.
1/22 lb.

$0.999/lb.

#5014350 
400/600 Gr.

1/44.1

#5014948 
1/40 lb.

$2.199/lb.

#5029103
10/5 lb.

Retail Box

051525

Product  

of Brazil

Product  of USA

Pallet Pricing  
AVAILIBLE!

Pallet Pricing  
AVAILIBLE!

Pallet Pricing  
AVAILIBLE!


